Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marika Anszczak - (1280581) - Ryde Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.55
1:25.82
3:50.50
6:56.38

17:52.66

54.56
2:18.81

49.06

47.20
1:36.47
3:39.82
1:43.15

to LC

41.10
1:26.80
3:52.00
6:59.80

17:58.10

55.10
2:19.70

49.40

47.60
1:37.30
3:41.60
1:43.20

SC WA

Pts

180
200
109
171
88
140
9
122
153
184
170
164

Date

10112117
09/04/22
24/04/16
09/11/18
29/11/15
03/12/17
23/04/16
09/04/22
04/11117
04/11/18
04/1117
10/12/17

Meet

Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints
Ryde SC Easter Gala

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Ryde Swimming Club Championships
IOW Long Distance Championships
Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Ryde SC Easter Gala

Ryde Swimming Club Championships
Ryde Swimming Club Championships
Ryde Swimming Club Championships

Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints

Venue

Medina
Ryde

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Newport
Medina

Isle of Wight
Ryde

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight

Medina

License

SE172637
SE220768
SE161076
SE182726
SE152314
SE172636
SE161076
SE220768
SE172555
SE182725
SE172555
SE172637
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