Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marika Anszczak - (1280581) - Ryde Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.55	41.10	180	10/12/17	Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	SE172637	4
100 Freestyle	1:25.82	1:26.80	200	09/04/22	Ryde SC Easter Gala	Ryde	SE220768	4
200 Freestyle	3:50.50	3:52.00	109	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight	SE161076	4
400 Freestyle	6:56.38	6:59.80	171	09/11/18	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	SE182726	4
800 Freestyle	17:52.66	17:58.10	88	29/11/15	IOW Long Distance Championships	Newport	SE152314	4
50 Breaststroke	54.56	55.10	140	03/12/17	Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	SE172636	4
100 Breaststroke	2:18.81	2:19.70	90	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight	SE161076	4
50 Butterfly	49.06	49.40	122	09/04/22	Ryde SC Easter Gala	Ryde	SE220768	4
50 Backstroke	47.20	47.60	153	04/11/17	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	SE172555	4
100 Backstroke	1:36.47	1:37.30	184	04/11/18	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	SE182725	4
200 Individual Medley	3:39.82	3:41.60	170	04/11/17	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	SE172555	4
100 Individual Medley	1:43.15	1:43.20	164	10/12/17	Seaclose SC 2017 Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	SE172637	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS